JOIN US IN CELEBRATING

BLACK HISTORY

MONTH

FOR KIDS

Black History Month Scavenger Hunt
All month long, during library hours
Hightstown Branch

Crafternoon:

Traffic Light Craft Inspired by Garret Morgan
Monday, February 2, 4:00 pm

Tuesday, February 3, 4:00 pm

Space Craft Inspired by Mae Jemison
Monday, February 23, 4:00 pm

Tuesday, February 24, 4:00 pm

Hopewell Branch

Black History Month Book Tasting and Crafts
Friday, February 6,10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

Wiggle, Giggle, READ
Wednesday, February 11,10:00 am
Hightstown Branch

Meet Harriet Tubman Through
Art & Story

Sunday, February 15, 2:00 pm
Ewing Branch

Drop-In Craft: Mae Jemison-Inspired Spaceships

Saturday, February 21, 1:30 pm
West Windsor Branch

FOR TEENS

Birthday Party and Transcribe-a-thon in
Honor of Frederick Douglass

Friday, February 13,12:00 - 3:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

WY (@LN

Mercer County Library System

FOR ADULTS

Abolition and the Underground
Railroad in South Jersey
Tuesday, February 3, 6:00 pm
Virtual Program

Jazz Concert: Rick Fiori Jazz Band
Thursday, February 5, 7.00 pm
Lawrence Branch

Documentary Screening:
Becoming Frederick Douglass
Saturday, February 7, 2230 pm
Ewing Branch

The Short of It: ZZ Packer
Wednesday, February 11, 2:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

Birthday Party and Transcribe-a-thon in
Honor of Frederick Douglass

Friday, February 13,12:00 - 3:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

Non-Fiction Book Club -

Bird Brother: A Falconer's Journey and the
Healing Power of Wildlife

Tuesday, February 17,10:30 am

Ewing Branch

True Crime Book Club: A Devil Went Down
to Georgia by Deb Miller Landau

Thursday, February 5, 7:00 pm

Lawrence Branch

Registration is required for most progarms.
Visit events.mcl.org to register.




